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Pescados

Anguila
Angula
Atun
Carpa
Arenque
Congrio
Bonito
Salmén ahumado
Caballa
Jurel
Palometa
Anchoa salada en aceite
Reo
Salmon
Sardina
Ventresca de bonito
Salmonete

Otros alimentos
Sihitake
Huevos
Higado de ternera

110
110
25
24,7
22,5

3,9
1,75
0,6




